

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By
Barnes _____ 60 _____

1 AMEND House Bill No. 2012, Page 1, Section 12.005, Line 2,
2
3 by deleting "2,151,258" and inserting "2,132,362";
4
5 further amend said bill, page 2, section 12.025, line 2, by deleting "463,425" and inserting
6 "461,695";
7
8 further amend said bill, said page, section 12.035, line 3, by deleting "9,062,021" and inserting
9 "9,059,866";
10
11 further amend said bill, page 4, section 12.145, line 3, by deleting "6,681,338" and inserting
12 "6,677,153";
13
14 further amend said bill, said page, section 12.150, line 3, by deleting "1,920,542" and inserting
15 "1,914,355";
16
17 further amend said bill, page 6, section 12.195, line 3, by deleting "13,585,784" and inserting
18 "13,557,963";
19
20 further amend said bill, page 10, section 12.500, line 2, by deleting "1,226,610" and inserting
21 "1,214,344";
22
23 further amend said bill, said page, section 12.505, line 2, by deleting "5,861,145" and inserting
24 "5,802,534";
25
26 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
27
28 pursuant to house rule 49(f) this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker
29 which amends HB 2005, section 5.490.

Standing Action Taken _____ Date _____

Select Action Taken _____ Date _____